

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.19748 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	01.11.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> For counter, list on 29.11.2021, learned Government Pleader for Services-I. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>DVSS, J</u> SPP	

--	--	--	--