

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.19748 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.01.2022	NJS, J As the interim order would be in subsistence till 28.01.2022, list the matter on 24.01.2022. IS NJS, J	