

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19748 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
8.	25.01.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request of learned Government Pleader for Services-I, list this case along with W.P.No.19749 of 2021. In the meanwhile, the counter-affidavits of the official respondents shall be filed, without fail. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion is extended by four (4) weeks. <u> </u> NJS, J BLV	

--	--	--	--