

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 19748 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	02.03.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> On the request made by the learned AGP for Services - I, list in the week commencing from 21st March, 2022. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. RNT, J Dsr	