

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION Nos.19748, 19749 & 18672 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	25.03.2022	<u>RNT,J</u> Common Judgment is passed referring the matter to the larger bench (vide separate). The writ petitions be listed after the reference is answered. Gk <u>RNT,J</u>	